CHAPTERS
Fiber Patch
Cables
Bare Fiber
Fiber
Optomechanics
Fiber

Return Loss =
10 Log
FC/APC FC/PC
For more details, see page 1142For more details, see page 1138
� Adjustable Key Connector
� For Fibers with Ø125 µm Cladding
� Includes Ø900 µm and Ø3 mm Boots
PM FC/PC Connectors
� FC/PC to FC/PC or FC/APC to
FC/APC
� Narrow (2.0 mm) or Wide (2.1 mm)
Key Connectors
� High Tolerances for PM Applications
PM Mating Sleeves
ITEM # OPERATING λ TEST λ MFDa FIBER ERb ILc Ld $ £ € RMB
P5-488PM-FC-2 460 – 700 nm 488 nm 3.3 µm @ 515 nm PM460-HP 18 dB 1.5 dB 2 m $ 213.00 £ 153.36 € 185,31 ¥1,697.61
(Page 1028)
P5-630PM-FC-2 620 – 820 nm 630 nm 4.5 µm @ 630 nm
PM630-HP
20 dB 1.2 dB 2 m $ 173.00 £ 124.56 € 150,51 ¥1,378.81
(Page 1028)
P5-780PM-FC-2
770 – 1100 nm 780 nm 5.3 µm @ 850 nm PM780-HP 20 dB 1.0 dB
2 m $ 154.00 £ 110.88 € 133,98 ¥1,227.38
P5-780PM-FC-5 (Page 1028) 5 m $ 213.00 £ 153.36 € 185,31 ¥1,697.61
P5-980PM-FC-2 970 – 1550 nm 980 nm 6.6 µm @ 980 nm
PM980-XP
22 dB 0.7 dB 2 m $ 160.00 £ 115.20 € 139,20 ¥1,275.20
(Page 1029)
P5-1064PM-FC-2 970 – 1550 nm 1064 nm 7.2 µm @ 1064 nm
PM980-XP
22 dB 0.7 dB 2 m $ 160.00 £ 115.20 € 139,20 ¥1,275.20
(Page 1029)
P5-1310PM-FC-2 1270 – 1625 nm 1310 nm 9.5 µm @ 1300 nm
PM1300-HP
23 dB 0.5 dB 2 m $ 155.00 £ 111.60 € 134,85 ¥1,235.35
(Page 1029)
P5-1550PM-FC-2 1440 – 1625 nm 1550 nm 10.5 µm @ 1550 nm
PM1550-HP
23 dB 0.5 dB 2 m $ 160.00 £ 115.20 € 139,20 ¥1,275.20
(Page 1029)
aMode Field Diameter, Nominal bMinimum Extinction Ratio at Test Wavelength c Maximum Insertion Loss at Test Wavelength dLength